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ACROSS DOWN
3. Atwo-wheeled horse-drawn 1. The surface of the earth
battle vehicle used in war and 2 Aligh i i
) : . A light puffy, or billowy formation
races in apment Egypt floating in the air
- alarge animal with four legs 4. The military land forces of a
which people ride on or use for nation
ing thi Ili
calrying fhings or puting 6. A large body of salt water which

is partly or completely
surrounded by land
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Parting the Red Sea

Exodus 14:19-31
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WATER TRAVELING GROUND ARMY CHARIOTS
DRY SEA SAVED MOSES HORSES
ANGEL HAND CLOUD TRUST ISRAEL
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Decoder Puzzle

Each number represents a letter of the alphabet.
Substitute the correct letter for the numbers to
reveal the coded words.

B|F|IG|T|Z|J/K|U|O|D|X|E|P|L|{W[Q[A|[Y|H|S|I | R|M|V
4 6 8| 9|10|11|12|13|14|15|16{17|18|19|20|21|22|23|24|25

10.

. 20-18-26-11

. 21-13-18

. 11-22-25-22-11-13-11

. 11-23-19

. 15-18-26-11

20-10-23-21-13-21

1-20-18-23-22-10-5-21

18-23-24-19

21-18-25-13-11

5-23-9-21-5

HAND DIVIDED SEA LAND HORSES
ARMY DRY TRUST CHARIOTS SAVED




